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OP MONREALE (0403004B)
MONREALE - 29-05-2004 - 06-06-2004

Torneo OP MONREALE 0403004B

Luogo MONREALE  [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 29-05-2004 - 06-06-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h X 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri GALIOTO NATALE - 

Partecipanti 56

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

30 3N Bellavia Domenico        ITA SIC TP 1587 0 0 1976 M 120941

33 CM Bifulco Michel ITA SIC PA 0 0 1993 M 123156

20 2N Bonanno Consiglio Giovanni LucaITA SIC PA 1623 0 0 1989 M 119904

43 NC Bonumore Antonio         ITA SIC PA 1425 0 0 1988 M 123644

9 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA SIC PA 1550 0 0 1960 M 108532

42 3N Caibis Daniele           ITA LIG GE 0 0 1979 M 123643

26 NC Camarda Baldassare AntoninoITA SIC PA 1443 0 0 1993 M 120909

54 NC Cangemi Davide           ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1986 M 123655

51 NC Caputo Roberto ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1990 M 123652

8 3N Cardinale Francesco      ITA SIC PA 1570 0 0 1985 M 108465

1 NC Casamento Gino ITA SIC PA 1476 0 0 20 M

27 1N Castello Luciano ITA SIC PA 0 0 1994 M 120911

48 NC Costanza Michele ITA SIC PA 1410 0 0 1992 M 123649

2 2N Cottone Fabrizio ITA SIC PA 1647 0 0 1988 M

22 NC Di Maida Fabrizio ITA SIC PA 1485 0 0 1990 M 119987

50 NC Di Salvo Giovanni ITA SIC PA 1431 0 0 1989 M 123651

3 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA SIC PA 1541 0 0 1978 M 100432

13 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1475 0 0 1958 M 117211

11 1N Gigante Giovanni         ITA SIC TP 0 0 1969 M 114407

23 NC Giuntini Daniele ITA SIC PA 1386 0 0 1993 M 120021

12 3N Giurintano Baldassarre   ITA SIC PA 1534 0 0 1985 M 117025

55 NC Iervolino Francesco      ITA SIC PA 1455 0 0 1987 M 123656

31 NC Indorato Marco ITA SIC PA 1494 0 0 1992 M 121130

28 3N Indovina Davide Ignazio  ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1991 M 120914

19 2N Internicola Vincenzo     ITA SIC TP 1602 0 0 1953 M 119513

40 3N Jebril Yssef Giuseppe    ITA SIC PA 1530 0 0 1988 M 123171

47 NC La Fata Andrea ITA SIC PA 1398 0 0 1992 M 123648

24 3N Le Calze Renzo           ITA SIC PA 1458 0 0 1994 M 120022

32 NC Librera Vincenzo Antonio ITA SIC PA 1476 0 0 1991 M 123093

38 2N Maestri Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1653 0 0 1992 M 123166

52 NC Marino Vincenzo ITA SIC PA 1422 0 0 1992 M 123653

35 NC Mastropaolo Giuseppe     ITA SIC PA 1401 0 0 1991 M 123163

29 1N Mondello Simone ITA SIC PA 0 0 1991 M 120915

15 3N Monti Massimiliano       ITA SIC PA 1582 0 0 1970 M 118011

53 NC Morello Domenico ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1989 M 123654

14 3N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1580 0 0 1989 M 117893

6 2N Oddo Salvatore           ITA SIC TP 1550 0 0 1957 M 105763

7 CM Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA SIC PA 0 0 1991 M 108301

17 CM Palazzotto Roberto ITA SIC PA 0 0 1995 M 118015

45 NC Panzarella Francesco     ITA SIC PA 1425 0 0 1987 M 123646

46 NC Panzarella Maria GabriellITA SIC PA 1395 0 0 1989 F 123647

4 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA SIC PA 1428 0 0 1937 M 104165

44 NC Parisi Fabrizio          ITA SIC PA 1401 0 0 1997 M 123645

41 NC Parisi Girolamo          ITA SIC PA 1446 0 0 1960 M 123642

39 3N Pellerito Gianmarco      ITA SIC PA 1506 0 0 1992 M 123167

10 3N Platania Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1527 0 0 1989 M 113273

21 2N Puleio Alessandro        ITA SIC PA 0 0 1992 M 119919

25 CM Puleo Diego              ITA SIC PA 0 0 1993 M 120023

56 NC Renda Salvatore          ITA SIC PA 1395 0 0 1987 M 123657

18 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA SIC CT 1529 0 0 1993 M 118368

49 NC Rubino Livio             ITA SIC PA 1395 0 0 1991 M 123650

5 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1523 0 0 1932 M 105219

16 NC Sorrentino Andrea        ITA SIC PA 1389 0 0 1992 M 118014

37 NC Spinnato Mirko           ITA SIC PA 1386 0 0 1990 M 123165

34 NC Valenza Paola            ITA SIC PA 1245 0 0 1994 F 123162

36 NC Venturella Luca          ITA SIC PA 1380 0 0 1991 M 123164
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

30 3N Bellavia Domenico        ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1976 M 120941

20 2N Bonanno Consiglio Giovanni LucaITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1989 M 119904

43 NC Bonumore Antonio         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 123644

9 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 108532

26 NC Camarda Baldassare AntoninoITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1993 M 120909

54 NC Cangemi Davide           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 123655

51 NC Caputo Roberto ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 123652

8 3N Cardinale Francesco      ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1985 M 108465

1 NC Casamento Gino ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 20 M

48 NC Costanza Michele ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 123649

2 2N Cottone Fabrizio ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M

22 NC Di Maida Fabrizio ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1990 M 119987

50 NC Di Salvo Giovanni ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 123651

3 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1978 M 100432

13 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1475 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 117211

23 NC Giuntini Daniele ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1993 M 120021

12 3N Giurintano Baldassarre   ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1985 M 117025

55 NC Iervolino Francesco      ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 123656

31 NC Indorato Marco ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 121130

28 3N Indovina Davide Ignazio  ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1991 M 120914

19 2N Internicola Vincenzo     ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 119513

40 3N Jebril Yssef Giuseppe    ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 123171

47 NC La Fata Andrea ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1992 M 123648

24 3N Le Calze Renzo           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 120022

32 NC Librera Vincenzo Antonio ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 123093

38 2N Maestri Salvatore        ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 123166

52 NC Marino Vincenzo ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1992 M 123653

35 NC Mastropaolo Giuseppe     ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1991 M 123163

15 3N Monti Massimiliano       ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 118011

53 NC Morello Domenico ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 123654

14 3N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1989 M 117893

6 2N Oddo Salvatore           ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 105763

45 NC Panzarella Francesco     ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1987 M 123646

46 NC Panzarella Maria GabriellITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 F 123647

4 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1937 M 104165

44 NC Parisi Fabrizio          ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1997 M 123645

41 NC Parisi Girolamo          ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 123642

39 3N Pellerito Gianmarco      ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1992 M 123167

10 3N Platania Daniele         ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1989 M 113273

56 NC Renda Salvatore          ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1987 M 123657

18 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 118368

49 NC Rubino Livio             ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 M 123650

5 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1932 M 105219

16 NC Sorrentino Andrea        ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 118014

37 NC Spinnato Mirko           ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 123165

34 NC Valenza Paola            ITA 1245 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1994 F 123162

36 NC Venturella Luca          ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1991 M 123164
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